
LOT 44 UNIT 5 THREE RIVERS ESTAT

755-853, QC 1018-1430, WD 1310-1

POPE CHRISTY PRISCILLA/HOOVER ADAIR POPE
328 VILLAGE WALK LN
CLEMSON, SC 29631-3306

00-00-00-00637-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

100000.05 1.00/

05/13/2025 MLU

02/25/2016 DF 0.54 73,125 0 0 73,125

STANDARD
3

68,352
1,675
73,125

143,152
13,130

130,022
0

130,022
143,152

0

143,152

1310/0103 2/22/2016 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CONNIE ADAIR POPE & C

CHRISTY POPE,ADAIR 

0755/0853 12/26/1991 WD Q I 03 5,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WALTER POPE

CONNIE POPE
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LAND:1:1: ADJ 4; IMPROVED LOT

HX Base Yr

1230 SW SANTA FE DR, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 60
Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 40
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0300 01 906 103.0640 125.74 113,920 1958 1958 0 0 0 40.00 60.00

1 SFR PILING  0% - 0 Heated Area: 585

BAS 585 100 585 44,135

UOP 100 20 20 1,509

UOP 165 20 33 2,489

UOP 546 20 109 8,224

USP 300 35 105 7,922

UST 120 45 54 4,074

1,816 906 68,352

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W39 S15 E39 N15 $
UOP=[ORIG=0,0] N14 W39 S14 E39 $
USP=[ORIG=-11,-45] W20 S15 E20 N15 $
UOP=[ORIG=0,-30] N15 W11 S15 E11 $
UST=[ORIG=-31,-45] W8 S15 E8 N15 $
UOP=[ORIG=-39,15] S5 E20 N5 W20 $
.

BAS

39

15

39

15

UOP 14

39

14

39

USP

20

15

20

15 UOP 15

11

15

11

UST

8

15

8

15

UOP5

20

5
20

1 0084 DOCK-RIVER 0 0 10 25 250.00 UT 14.50 14.50 100 1980 1980 3 40 1,450

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 500.00 500.00 25 2006 2006 3 25 125

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 100

1,675

1 0132 C SFR RIVER 0 0.00 0.00 75.00 FF 1.00 1.00 1.30 750.00 975.00 73,125


